2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021 ..
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 55 FILLA M. - BMW S1000RR Lo tme 8 1:35.297 16:21:52.075 2 1:37.464 16:12:32.998
1 1:39.427 16:10:50.454 9 1:35.410 16:23:27.485 3 1:37.139 16:14:10.137
2 1:34.595 16:12:25.049 10 1:36.302 16:25:03.787 4 1:37.093 16:15:47.230
3 1:33.583 16:13:58.632 11 1:35.508 16:26:39.295 5 1:36.399 16:17:23.629
4 1:33.968 16:15:32.600 12 1:34.747 16:28:14.042 6 1:36.285 16:18:59.914
5 1:33.693 16:17:06.293 7 1:36.849 16:20:36.763
5 1:34.060 16:18:40.353 PO.4-# 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000RR . ;'f:gf; 8 1:36.951 16:22:13.714
7 1:33.960 16:20:14.313 1 1:39.094 16:10:50.890 9 1:36.848 16:23:50.562
8 1:34.056 16:21:48.369 2 1:34.746 16:12:25.636 10 1:36.662 16:25:27.224
9 1:33.913 16:23:22.282 3 1:34.692 16:14:00.328 11 1:37.248 16:27:04.472
10 1:34.182 16:24:56.464 4 1:34.522 16:15:34.850 12 1:37.838 16:28:42.310
11 1:34.470 16:26:30.934 5 1:34.898 16:17:09.748
1 1.34.937 16:28:05.871 6 1:34.852 16:18:44.600  Po. 7 - # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000RF , 5 e
7 1:35.188 16:20:19.788 1 1:43.972 16:10:56.992
Po. 2 - # 22 BUKOWSKI D. - Ducati Panigale g';f;'{;t 8 1:35.787 16:21:55.575 2 1:38.437 16:12:35.429
1 1:39.047 16:10:50.295 9 1:36.704 16:23:32.279 3 1:37.506 16:14:12.935
2 1:35.037 16:12:25.332 10 1:37.758 16:25:10.037 4 1:37.242 16:15:50.177
3 1:34.504 16:13:59.836 11 1:36.976 16:26:47.013 5 1:37.471 16:17:27.648
4 1:34.592 16:15:34.428 12 1:40.258 16:28:27.271 6 1:37.307 16:19:04.955
5 1:34.935 16:17:09.363 7 1:37.005 16:20:41.960
6 1:35.000 16118:44.363  PO.5-#94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000RR . g'g;g;t 8 1:37.527 16:22:19.487
; 134917 16:20:19.080 1 1:41.306 16:10:53.800 9 1:37.896 16:23:57.383
8 1:34.571 16:21:53.651 2 1:36.643 16:12:30.443 10 1:36.997 16:25:34.380
9 1:34.207 16:23:27.858 3 1:37.440 16:14:07.883 11 1:36.813 16:27:11.193
10 1:35.860 16:25:03.718 4 1:37.169 16:15:45.052 12 1:37.514 16:28:48.707
1 1:35.071 16:26:38.789 5 1:37.218 16:17:22.270
1 1.35.029 16:28:13.818 6 1:37.196 16:18:59.466
7 1:36.839 16:20:36.305
Po. 3 - # 6 WICZYNSKI B. - BMW S1000RR  _ 0g 170 8 1:36.936 16:22:13.241
1 1:38.837 16:10:49.916 9 1:37.004 16:23:50.245
By 1:35.040 16:12:24.956 10 1:36.723 16:25:26.968
3 1:33.945 16:13:58.901 1 1:37.400 16:27:04.368
4 1:33.779 16:15:32.680 12 1:37.869 16:28:42.237
5 1:33.725 16:17:06.405
6 1:34.031 16:18:40.436  PO. 6-#13 PLADAS S. - BMW S1000RR + glgng;t
; 136,342 16:20:16.778 1 1:43.042 16:10:55.534

Fastest lap: 1:33.583
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2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021 ..
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000RI z';f;g;t 8 1:39.634 16:22:34.068 2 1:39.341 16:13:17.011
1 1:43.712 16:10:56.286 9 1:39.142 16:24:13.210 3 1:38.542 16:14:55.553
2 1:39.259 16:12:35.545 10 1:39.805 16:25:53.015 4 1:37.703 16:16:33.256
3 1:37.640 16:14:13.185 11 1:39.959 16:27:32.974 5 1:37.834 16:18:11.090
4 1:37.734 16:15:50.919 12 1:40.042 16:29:13.016 6 1:37.815 16:19:48.905
5 1:37.036 16:17:27.955 7 .72 Uoe2lalo as
5 1:37.917 16:19:05.172  Po. 11-# 82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR | 12?’522; 8 1:37.452 16:23:04.078
7 1:37.028 16:20:42.200 ! 1:44.581 16:10:57.780 9 1:42.020 16:24:46.098
8 1.37.425 16:22:19.625 2 1:39.159 16:12:36.939 10 1:37.133 16:26:23.231
9 1:38.045 16:23:57.670 3 1:40.067 16:14:17.006 1 1:36.590 16:27:59.821
10 1:36.986 16:25:34.656 4 1:38.679 16:15:55.685 12 1:37.804 16:29:37.625
11 1:37.330 16:27:11.986 > 1:39.564 16:17:35.249
12 1:37.680 16:28:49.666 6 1:39.268 16:19:14517  Po.14-#7 STANKUNAS K.- Ducati VAR, 1.35'5¢)
7 1:40.113 16:20:54.630 1 1:47.599 16:11:01.088
Po. 9 - # 17 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R1 . g'g;g;t 8 1:40.265 16:22:34.895 2 1:42.166 16:12:43.254
1 142111 16:10:54.977 9 1:41.282 16:24:16.177 3 1:41.179 16:14:24.433
2 1:38.713 16:12:33.690 10 1:39.772 16:25:55.949 4 1:41.304 16:16:05.737
3 1:38.726 16:14:12.416 11 1:41.398 16:27:37.347 5 1:42.313 16:17:48.050
4 1:38.441 16:15:50.857 12 1:40.584 16:29:17.931 6 1:40.845 16:19:28.895
5 1:37.833 16:17:28.690 7 1:41.264 16:21:10.159
6 1:37.950 16:19:06.640  PO- 12 - # 92 PASEK A. - BMW S1000RR . 1;’?;'{;‘ 8 1:40.454 16:22:50.613
; 137,953 16:20:44.593 1 1:52.783 16:11:04.961 9 1:40.853 16:24:31.466
8 1.38.069 16:22:22.662 2 1:41.223 16:12:46.184 10 1:42.497 16:26:13.963
9 138,287 16:24:00.949 3 1:41.124 16:14:27.308 1 1:43.661 16:27:57.624
10 1.38.517 16:25:39.466 4 1:40.292 16:16:07.600 12 1:43.811 16:29:41.435
1 1:38.438 16:27:17.904 > 1:40.451 16:17:48.051
1 138.872 16:28:56.776 6 1:39.596 16:19:27.647
7 1:39.250 16:21:06.897
Po. 10 - # 42 UKLEJA M. - BMW S1000RR ;.07 1,5 8 1:33.535 16:22:45.432
1 1:44.123 16:10:57.210 9 1:38.614 16:24:24.046
2 1:39.050 16:12:36.260 10 1:38.579 16:26:02.625
3 1:40.615 16:14:16.875 1 1:39.249 16:27:41.874
4 1:38.386 16:15:55.261 12 1:40.140 16:29:22.014
5 1:39.353 16:17:34.614
Diff. First
6 1:39.411 16:19:14.025  PO- 13 - #33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 +1:31.754
; 1.40.409 16:20:54.434 1 2:25.857 16:11:37.670

Fastest lap: 1:33.583
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2 i3 Runda

WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMMP3 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 15 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - Yamaha ;o0
1 1:51.464 16:11:05.194
2 1:47.750 16:12:52.944
3 1:47.571 16:14:40.515
4 1:45.979 16:16:26.494
5 1:44.941 16:18:11.435
6 1:44.527 16:19:55.962
7 1:44.637 16:21:40.599
8 1:45.261 16:23:25.860
9 1:49.563 16:25:15.423
10 1:43.986 16:26:59.409
11 1:47.901 16:28:47.310
Po. 16 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - BMW S1000RF "™
1 1:43.328 16:10:56.120
2 1:39.261 16:12:35.381
3 1:41.153 16:14:16.534
4 1:38.992 16:15:55.526
5 1:39.595 16:17:35.121
6 1:39.227 16:19:14.348
7 1:39.763 16:20:54.111
8 1:39.979 16:22:34.090
9 1:44.875 16:24:18.965
Po. 17 - # 66 KRAJEWSKI P. - BMW S1000RR "
1 1:43.818 16:10:56.601
2 1:39.252 16:12:35.853
3 2:00.964 16:14:36.817
Fastest lap: 1:33.583
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